
Dragonfly
gin, aqua vitae, elderberry liqueur, lime, ginger beer
spicy, long, refreshing

Flor Peruana
pisco, sweet vermouth, pineapple anise, lime, lemonade top
sharp, sherberty, fruity

Grassroots Manuva
rum, sherry, suze, kina l’aero d’or, nut liqueur
intensely dry, bitter, woody

Ruby’s Portch
whisky, ruby port, whisky amaro, apricot liqueur
deep, spice, rich

Old Meadallion
whisky, mead, honey, black walnut bitters
rich, rounded nutty sweetness

Himalayan Spice Trader
pisco, lime, fresh herb mix, smoked salt, mango fizz top
fresh, savoury, zing

New Cork Thymes
irish whiskey, cognac, thyme, absinthe, bitters
boozy, complex, herbal

Gimlet 131
gin, green chartreuse, lime, sugar, cucumber
crisp, clean, herbaceous

Raspberry Daquiri
rum, lime, raspberry
thirst quencher

El Toreador
tequila, apricot brandy, lime
the fruitier original margarita

Lindores Sling
aqua vitae, cherry & orange liqueurs, benedictine
pineapple, lime, grenadine
fruity, complex, smoky hint

Espresso Martini
vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso
quick-pick-me-up

£8

£7.50  

£8

£8

£9

£8

£9.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£9.50

£7.50

C O C K TA I L S

We also offer a small range of staple classics and house spirit mixers



FIZZ

Riondo Prosecco DOC
NV Veneto, Italy
Velvety, golden apple, pear, acacia blossom

JM. Gobillard & Fils, Champagne
NV Hautvillers, France
Nuances of cream and baking bread

Perrier Jouët Belle Epoque Rosé
2006, Épernay, France
Delicate berry notes, rich and voluptuos

Dom Perignon
2006 Vintage, Champagne, France
Fruity, bright and silky

125ml

£5.50

£9.50

Bott le

£28

£55

£250

£300

WHI T E

Chin Chin Vinho Verde 2018
Fresh apple and pear with subtle honey.
A zesty and crisp northern Portuguese classic.

Chardonnay Abstraction #3 2018 Philippe Guerin
Pear, apple, medium-bodied with mineral elegance. 
An aged Loire Valley wine with a creamy texture.

Pale Clouds Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 2018
Tropical, fresh mango with herbal notes.

RED

Colle Del Sole Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 2017
Plum and red cherry, bright, medium-bodied,
fruit forward.

Finca Constancia Entre Lunas Tempranillo 2016
An organic, modern Spanish red. Red berries,
full bodied, plump, ripe and smooth.

Los Haroldos Roble Malbec 2018
A full-bodied Argentinian Malbec.
Silky smooth with big fleshy blackberries.

ROSÉ

Olivier Coste Rose 2018
From an organic, carbon neutral winery.
Elegant fresh strawberry notes, light & dry.

175ml

£6.50

£7.50

£8.50

175m l

£6.50

£7.50

£8.50

175ml

£7.50

Bott le

£26

£30

£34

Bott le

£26

£30

£34

Bott le

£30

W I N E S



C O C K TA I L S

Espresso Martini

vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso

Monkey Colada

house blend whisky, pineapple, coconut

Stormys

ginger beer and lime with your choice of:
dark rum, sloe gin or gin

£7.50

O N  TA P

Tennents Lager 4% abv

Heverlee Lager 4.8% abv

Guinness 4.2% abv

B O T T L E S  &  C A N S

Brewgooder Clearwater Lager 4.9% abv

Drygate Mango IPA 5.1% abv

Drygate Orinoco Mocha Stout 6% abv

Hooch 4% abv

Hoola Hooch 4% abv

P int

£3.78

£4.95

£4.50

£3.60

£4.05

£4.05

£3.60

£4.50

TA K E  A W A Y  M E N U


