COCKTAILS

Dragonfly gin, aqua vitae, elderberry liqueur, lime, ginger beer spicy, long, refreshing		£8
Flor Peruana pisco, sweet vermouth, pineapple anise, lime, lemonade top sharp, sherberty, fruity		£7.50
Grassroots Manuva rum, sherry, suze, kina l'aero d'or, nut liqueur intensely dry, bitter, woody	I	£8
Ruby's Portch whisky, ruby port, whisky amaro, apricot liqueur deep, spice, rich	Ĭ	£8
Old Meadallion whisky, mead, honey, black walnut bitters rich, rounded nutty sweetness		£9
Himalayan Spice Trader pisco, lime, fresh herb mix, smoked salt, mango fizz top fresh, savoury, zing		£8
New Cork Thymes irish whiskey, cognac, thyme, absinthe, bitters boozy, complex, herbal	Ā	£9.50
Gimlet 131 gin, green chartreuse, lime, sugar, cucumber crisp, clean, herbaceous		£7.50
Raspberry Daquiri rum, lime, raspberry thirst quencher		£7.50
El Toreador tequila, apricot brandy, lime the fruitier original margarita	I	£7.50
Lindores Sling aqua vitae, cherry & orange liqueurs, benedictine pineapple, lime, grenadine fruity, complex, smoky hint		£9.50
Espresso Martini vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso quick-pick-me-up		£7.50

We also offer a small range of staple classics and house spirit mixers

WINES

WHITE	175ml	Bottle
Chin Chin Vinho Verde 2018 Fresh apple and pear with subtle honey. A zesty and crisp northern Portuguese classic.	£6.50	£26
Chardonnay Abstraction #3 2018 Philippe Guerin Pear, apple, medium-bodied with mineral elegance. An aged Loire Valley wine with a creamy texture.	£7.50	£30
Pale Clouds Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 2018 Tropical, fresh mango with herbal notes.	£8.50	£34
RED	175ml	Bottle
Colle Del Sole Montepulciano d'Abruzzo 2017 Plum and red cherry, bright, medium-bodied, fruit forward.	£6.50	£26
Finca Constancia Entre Lunas Tempranillo 2016 An organic, modern Spanish red. Red berries, full bodied, plump, ripe and smooth.	£7.50	£30
Los Haroldos Roble Malbec 2018 A full-bodied Argentinian Malbec. Silky smooth with big fleshy blackberries.	£8.50	£34
ROSÉ	175ml	Bottle
Olivier Coste Rose 2018 From an organic, carbon neutral winery. Elegant fresh strawberry notes, light & dry.	£7.50	£30
FIZZ	125ml	Bottle
Riondo Prosecco DOC NV Veneto, Italy Velvety, golden apple, pear, acacia blossom	£5.50	£28
JM. Gobillard & Fils, Champagne NV Hautvillers, France Nuances of cream and baking bread	£9.50	£55
Perrier Jouët Belle Epoque Rosé 2006, Épernay, France Delicate berry notes, rich and voluptuos		£250
Dom Perignon 2006 Vintage, Champagne, France Fruity, bright and silky		£300

TAKE AWAY MENU

COCKTAILS	£7.50
Espresso Martini	
vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso	
Monkey Colada	
house blend whisky, pineapple, coconut	
Stormys	
ginger beer and lime with your choice of: dark rum, sloe gin or gin	
ON TAP	Pint
Tennents Lager 4% abv	£3.78
Heverlee Lager 4.8% abv	£4.95
Guinness 4.2% abv	£4.50
BOTTLES & CANS	
Brewgooder Clearwater Lager 4.9% abv	£3.60
Drygate Mango IPA 5.1% abv	£4.05
Drygate Orinoco Mocha Stout 6% abv	£4.05
Hooch 4% abv	£3.60
Hoola Hooch 4% abv	£4.50